
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= SOUTHERN LANDMARK
DEVELOPMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200105290002
15171

05/29/2001
11:31:37

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199712020003
92001

200105290002
15181

05/29/2001
11:31:38

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199712020003
92011

200105290002
15221

05/29/2001
11:31:41

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199710290003
52381

200105290002
15201

05/29/2001
11:31:39

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199802020000
33751

200105290002
15211

05/29/2001
11:31:40

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199710290003
52371

200105290002
15191

05/29/2001
11:31:39

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199802020000
33741

200101290000
30641

01/29/2001
10:57:57

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

26 105 200004030001
07421

Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:105
Desc:2000-
10742

200107060002
79491

07/06/2001
09:57:09

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200110080004
34761

10/08/2001
08:27:58

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

23 20 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:20

200101310000
33951

01/31/2001
10:14:41

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

26 105 199910070004
18641

Lot#:8 Book:26
Pg:105
Desc:1999-
41864

200106140002
43511

06/14/2001
08:22:48

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee DEEDS ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

21 60 Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:60


