Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105290002 15171	05/29/2001 11:31:37	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199712020003 92001	·
200105290002 15181	05/29/2001 11:31:38	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199712020003 92011	
200105290002 15221	05/29/2001 11:31:41	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199710290003 52381	
200105290002 15201	05/29/2001 11:31:39	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199802020000 33751	
200105290002 15211	05/29/2001 11:31:40	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199710290003 52371	
200105290002 15191	05/29/2001 11:31:39	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199802020000 33741	
200101290000 30641	01/29/2001 10:57:57	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			26	105	200004030001 07421	Lot#:2 Book:26 Pg:105 Desc:2000- 10742
200107060002 79491	07/06/2001 09:57:09	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
200110080004 34761	10/08/2001 08:27:58	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			23	20		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:20
200101310000 33951	01/31/2001 10:14:41	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			26	105	199910070004 18641	Lot#:8 Book:26 Pg:105 Desc:1999- 41864
200106140002 43511	06/14/2001 08:22:48	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			21	60		Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:60